
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 6 OF 11 - JUNE 16-18, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

13 C. West  928.0661

416 F. Amantini  528.3032

616 B. Hendry  928.5593

907 B. Thompson  828.5774

125 M. Martinez  928.7255

157 D. Wilson  428.7746

414 M. Sanchez  628.7827

103 E. Pinson  529.0118

355 D. Lippis  329.0759

118 L. Williams  429.10810

269 J. Rock Page  529.20311

81 C. Gittere  929.22312

230 C. Ancien  329.26913

851 B. Puetz  1029.38014

75 J. Kerker  629.41115

161 S. Zvik  529.44516

9 E. Haugo  1529.75117

767 M. Graeber  530.16918

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

907 B. Thompson  443.2911

13 C. West  1143.3512

416 F. Amantini  1143.4173

616 B. Hendry  843.6074

355 D. Lippis  343.6215

125 M. Martinez  943.7826

414 M. Sanchez  1043.8787

157 D. Wilson  943.9088

81 C. Gittere  1044.1769

103 E. Pinson  544.50010

118 L. Williams  544.65511

851 B. Puetz  1044.68612

230 C. Ancien  1144.70113

269 J. Rock Page  444.93414

75 J. Kerker  544.94715

161 S. Zvik  1245.11916

767 M. Graeber  545.64717

9 E. Haugo  1145.72518

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

13 C. West  1143.7791

907 B. Thompson  644.1712

125 M. Martinez  544.3653

157 D. Wilson  944.5954

616 B. Hendry  944.5975

414 M. Sanchez  944.6066

355 D. Lippis  344.7257

81 C. Gittere  1044.7518

416 F. Amantini  344.8859

103 E. Pinson  945.13510

118 L. Williams  545.34111

75 J. Kerker  545.47912

230 C. Ancien  345.52613

851 B. Puetz  1045.53814

161 S. Zvik  945.54915

269 J. Rock Page  546.05216

9 E. Haugo  1546.13717

767 M. Graeber  546.34318
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